
Shared Governance Committee Student Representative(s) SGA Affilitation Student Email

Academic Budget

Reed Middleton Neil Griffin College of Business Senator reed.middleto@smail.astate.edu

Academic Calendar

Clay Harris Senior Senator clay.harris@smail.astate.edu 

Graylin Kelly Senior Senator graylin.kelly@smail.astate.edu

James Sudbury College of Sciences & Mathematics Senator james.sudbury@smail.astate.edu

Buildings, Grounds, and Facilities

Javier Amperez Sophomore Senator javier.amperez@smail.astate.edu

Computer and Technology

David Arnold Graduate Senator david.arnold1@smail.astate.edu

Zane Vaccari College of Engineering Senator zane.vaccari@smail.astate.edu

Development, Comm, and Alumni

Aaliyah Scott Freshman Senator aaliyah.scott@smail.astate.edu

David Arnold Graduate Senator david.arnold1@smail.astate.edu

Paige Cox Freshman Senator paige.cox@smail.astate.edu

Disability Services

Carlee Bird Sophomore Senator carlee.bird@smail.astate.edu

Jonathon Mullins Non-Traditional Senator jonatho.mullins@smail.astate.edu

Sarah Duffy University College Senator sarah.duffy@smail.astate.edu

Education and Technology

Ellie Mayberry Senator At-Large ellie.mayberry@smail.astate.edu

Shyra Moddy Freshman Senator shyra.moddy@smail.astate.edu

Faculty Achievement

Addie Harris Freshman Senator addie.harris@smail.astate.edu

Kennedy Combs Freshman Senator kennedy.combs@smail.astate.edu

Sarah Duffy University College Senator sarah.duffy@smail.astate.edu

Honors Awards

Sara Saucedo Graduate Senator sara.saucedo@smail.astate.edu

Honors Council

Larson Rainey Honors College Senator larson.rainey@smail.astate.edu

Intercollegiate Athletics

Alex Young Neil Griffin College of Business Senator alex.young@smail.astate.edu

Logan Mitchell Senior Senator logan.mitchell@smail.astate.edu

Rashad Kirksey President rashad.kirksey@smail.astate.edu



William Silas University College Senator william.silas@smail.astate.edu

International Students and Scholars

Hye Sun Choi Intenational Senator hyesun.choi@smail.astate.edu

Samantha Russell GSC Appointed Senator samantha.russell@smail.astate.edu

Lecture Concert

Hannah Taylor College of Liberal Arts and Communication Senator hannah.taylor3@smail.astate.edu

Jessica Gunnels College of Liberal Arts and Communication Senator jessica.gunnels@smail.astate.edu

Library

Cade Byrd Sophomore Senator cade.byrd@smail.astate.edu

Tyler Hickman College of Education and Behavioral Sciences Senator tyler.hickman@astate.edu

Parking and Motor Vehicles

Bailey Carter Junior Senator bailey.carter@smail.astate.edu

Emily Waterworth Senior Senator emily.waterwor@smail.astate.edu

Emma Minden Junior Senator emma.minden@smail.astate.edu

Shared Governance Oversight

Rashad Kirksey President rashad.kirksey@smail.astate.edu

Student Disciplinary

Alex Young Neil Griffin College of Business Senator alex.young@smail.astate.edu

Hayli Fendley College of Agriculture Senator hayli.fendley@smail.astate.edu

MollyGrace Williams College of Nursing and Health Professions Senator molly.williams@smail.astate.edu

Sierra Bright College of Agriculture Senator sierra.bright@smail.astate.edu

Undergraduate Admission Appeals

Brandon Turnbull Junior Senator william.turnbull@smail.astate.edu

Jamal Romes Freshman Senator jamal.romes@smail.astate.edu

Karen Lopez Freshman Senator karen.lopez@smail.astate.edu

Undergrauate Curriculum 

Izzeldin Ahmed Senatory At-Large izzeldin.ahmed@smail.astate.edu

Undergraduate Enrollment and Academic Policy

Nathan Wheaton Student Representative nathan.wheaton@smail.astate.edu

Sarah Ledesma Student Representative maria.ledesma@smail.astate.edu

Undergraduate Graduation and Academic Appeals

Ellie Mayberry Senator At-Large ellie.mayberry@smail.astate.edu

Izzeldin Ahmed Senator At-Large izzeldin.ahmed@smail.astate.edu

Shyra Moody Freshman Senator shyra.moddy@smail.astate.edu

University Diversity and Affirmative Action



Alejandra Moralez Graduate Senator alejandr.morales@smail.astate.edu

Asia Hervey College of Education and Behaviroal Sciences Senator asia.hervey@smail.astate.edu

Faith Ochoa College of Nursing and Health Professions Senator faith.ochoa@smail.astate.edu

Gabriela Huerta Junior Senator gabriela.huerta@smail.astate.edu

University Planning

Rashad Kirksey President rashad.kirksey@smail.astate.edu


